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#19 Women 200 LC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 10f9 Prelims
0
1 Williams, Christiana N 19 TULA-LA 2:08.25Y
2 Drost-Parra, Mya H 20 TULA-LA 2:05.18Y
3 Davis, Sofie C 19 KYA-KY 2:03.55Y
4 Isakson, Elizabeth S 17 GOLD-GA 2:03.53Y
5 Orcutt, Tori R 19 KYA-KY 2:03.54Y
6 Engel, Bridget E 18 KYA-KY 2:03.69Y
7 Keats-O'Connor, Autumn A 19 TULA-LA 2:05.54Y
8 McCauley, Ashley E 20 MOR-NC NT
9

Heat 2 of9 Prelims
0 Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W 19 TENN-SE 2:03.33Y
1 Henry, Alicia A 17 DYNA-GA 2:01.65Y
2 Beil, Mallory ] 21 TENN-SE 2:01.03Y
3 Ward, Trinity M 20 KYA-KY 1:59.98Y
4 Schwab, Carly A 19 BSS-FL 2:37.90
5 Vavrinova, Adela X 20 UARK-AR 1:58.10Y
6 Breslin, Aly M 18 TENN-SE 2:00.96Y
7 Tilt, Elizabeth E 16 GOLD-GA 2:01.58Y
8 Spremullo, Gianna K 19 TULA-LA 2:01.94Y
9 Boggs, Lillie H 15 BAY-SE 2:03.47Y

Heat 3 of 9 Prelims
0 Kudela, Caroline R 17 MSA-NC 2:35.13
1 Starnes, Sydney A 15 SA-GA 2:30.06
2 Whitaker, Ava G 16 MTRO-NT 2:28.62
3 Wayner, Alex R 17 GCAT-GA 2:28.16
4 Edwards, Jordan N 17 SA-GA 2:27.33
5 Horne, Rachael A 18 RAYS-GA 2:28.13
6 Campbell, Emily M 17 MOR-NC 2:28.49
7 Hatton, Eleanor M 21 UNA-FL 2:29.63
8 Newman, Anna C 17 MOR-NC 2:30.97
9 Blase, Laurel M 16 GOLD-GA 2:35.16

Heat 4 0of9 Prelims
0 White, Katie R 17 ABF-NE 2:26.61
1 Singletary, Madeline W 18 SA-GA 2:26.31
2 Zweifel, Ellie I 21 UNA-FL 2:26.14
3 Thamm, Claudia M 19 UNAT!-SE 2:24.77
4 Breuer, Alex R 17 BSS-FL 2:24.30
5 Pena, Karsen R 17 MOR-NC 2:24.43
6 Bargeron, Avery G 18 DYNA-GA 2:25.81
7 Smith, Tatum N 20 DYNA-GA 2:26.21
8 DellaTorre, Olivia G 17 ABSC-GA 2:26.50
9 Hardy, Brinly C 17 LAK-KY 2:26.77

Heat 50f9 Prelims
0 Joyce, Genna E 19 MOR-NC 2:24.18
1 Curtis, Brynn M 19 UNAT!-SE 2:23.96
2 Forrester, Kate A 17 ABF-NE 2:23.45
3 Otava, Aino E 22 MIA-FG 2:22.71
4 Smith, Ella] 17 ABF-NE 2:22.08
5 Masterson, Ellie [ 21 LAK-KY 2:22.27
6 Crouse, Caroline H 19 MOR-NC 2:22.95
7 Ray, Amanda E 18 UNA-FL 2:23.68
8 Piccirillo, Allison ] 20 UNA-FL 2:24.07
9 Deboer, Adrianna G 23 UNA-FL 2:24.20

Heat 6 of9 Prelims
0 Campbell, McKenzie N 19 BUZZ-GA 2:21.82
1 Jones, Ainsley E 17 DYNA-GA 2:21.52
2 Sykes, Emily ] 22 TENN-SE 2:20.97
3 Burke, Lily ] 18 SA-GA 2:20.62
4 Christopherson, Katie A 15 USAC-GA 2:20.38
5 Sweeney, Devan M 22 UNAT!-SE 2:20.50
6 Lee, Meghan R 19 UNAT!-SE 2:20.93
7 Waldrep, Ellie G 18 BAY-SE 2:21.34
8 Newby, Hanna K 20 UNAT!-SE 2:21.70
9 Jones, Ella P 15 DYNA-GA 2:21.89
Heat 7 of 9 Prelims
0 Zavaros, Rosie 21 UNA-FL 2:19.90
1 Brown, Portia 20 ABSC-GA 2:18.23
2 Johnson, Gigi L 17 SA-GA 2:16.93
3 Cummings, Carly P 22 UNAT!-SE 2:15.96
4 Small, Meghan N 22 TNAQ-SE 2:13.25
5 Dickinson, Callie G 21 ABSC-GA 2:15.60
6 Ulett, Rye D 16 DYNA-GA 2:16.79
7 Rice, Anna H. 19 KYA-KY 2:17.35
8 Gholston, Margaret E 19 UNAT!-SE 2:18.95
9 Beil, Kenady R 19 CFM-FL 2:20.34
Heat 80f9 Prelims
0 Gati, Izzy G 21 KYA-KY 2:19.20
1 Ownbey, Hannah C 19 UNAT!-SE 2:17.38
2 Bonnett, Bailey A 22 KYA-KY 2:16.87
3 Davey, Gillian K 19 KYA-KY 2:15.94
4 Pearl, Vanessa A 21 FLOR-FL 2:12.49
5 DellaTorre, Danielle G 21 ABSC-GA 2:14.90
6 Hurt, Colby K 19 UNAT!-SE 2:16.60
7 Poole, Lauren M 20 KYA-KY 2:17.23
8 Sorenson, Sophie L 20 KYA-KY 2:18.54
9 Herrmann, Vanessa L 20 UARK-AR 2:20.22
Heat 9 0of9 Prelims
0 Wheeler, Kaitlynn 20 KYA-KY 2:18.99
1 Wright, Cat G 21 BAMA-SE 2:17.35
2 Luther, Dakota L 21 ABSC-GA 2:16.86
3 Golding, Kathleen A 20 FLOR-FL 2:15.61
4 Margalis, Melanie A 29 SPA-FL 2:08.70
5 Hartman, Zoie E 20 ABSC-GA 2:13.54
6 Yager, Alexis A 22 TENN-SE 2:16.37
7 Rothrock, Trude R 21 TENN-SE 2:17.03
8 Katzer, Danika ] 20 TENN-SE 2:18.45
9 Felner, Gracie E 19 BAMA-SE 2:20.00
#21 Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f6 Prelims
0
1 Newman, Anna C 17 MOR-NC 2:16.32Y
2 Nunan, Amanda ] 22 TENN-SE 2:00.87Y
3 Knorr, Katie A 18 MSA-NC 2:00.66Y
4 Ferguson, Zuri S 14 ABF-NE 1:59.59Y
5 Carollo, Ashley M 20 TULA-LA 2:00.39Y|
6 Van Brunt, Gaby M 15 GCAT-GA 2:00.67Y
7 Blase, Laurel M 16 GOLD-GA 2:01.03Y
8
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2 of 6 Prelims
Bognar, Lilla A

Luckett, Leah M
Knorr, Emily S
Murray, Pia ]

Ogle, Jodi M

Koczo, Abigail E
Buerger, Torie H
Caldow, Elle E
Drost-Parra, Mya H
Meredith, Madeline G

3 0of 6 Prelims
Ciancanelli, MaKayla A

1 Verlander, Anna G
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Ahn, Julia R

Jardina, Annie F
Spremullo, Gianna K
Alderman, Lily M
Mattson, Hannah M
Kozubowski, Caroline C
Gucky, Hampton M
Lillie, Nanami K

4 of 6 Prelims
Sansome, Millie k

1 Kraus, Mari L
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Herren, Parker S
Smith, Summer D
Ulett, Rye D
Dressel, Sherridon L
Brison, Sophie ]

Lee, Meghan R
Guzman, Celismar
Quass, Berit E

50f6 Prelims
Tilt, Elizabeth E

Kolessar, Madison M
Waldrep, Ellie G
Homovich, Maddie L
Bratton, Lisa N
Sorenson, Sophie L
Mack, Katelyn G
Bullock, Addie Rose R
Maloney, Kyla N
Titus, Danielle C

6 of 6 Prelims
Merritt, Kensley E

1 Bates, Talia B
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Farris, Aislin M
Zavaros, Rosie
White, Rhyan E
Brooks, Caitlin P
Liberto, Morgan S

Massey, Alex E
Choate, Catie G

14 TG-SC

18 KYA-KY
18 MSA-NC
19 UNAT-FL
20 KYA-KY
20 BAMA-SE
19 KYA-KY
18 TENN-SE
20 TULA-LA
16 LAK-KY

17 MOR-NC
17 DYNA-GA
18 RAYS-GA
17 SA-GA

19 TULA-LA
15 GOLD-GA
19 UNAT!-SE
16 MOR-NC
17 RAYS-GA
18 SA-GA

20 ABSC-GA
21 UNAT4-SC
21 KYA-KY
18 ABF-NE
16 DYNA-GA
22 GSC-FL
16 DYNA-GA
19 UNAT!-SE
20 UNA-FL
18 TENN-SE

16 GOLD-GA
18 FLOR-FL
18 BAY-SE

21 MOR-NC
25 AGS-GU

20 KYA-KY

20 NCAP-PV
19 RAYS-GA
17 DYNA-GA
18 TULA-LA

19 UNAT!-SE
20 UNA-FL
16 ABF-NE
21 UNA-FL
21 BAMA-SE
20 KYA-KY
20 BAMA-SE

19 NAC-SE
16 DYNA-GA

1:58.66Y
1:58.06Y
1:57.18Y
1:55.21Y
1:54.46Y
1:55.01Y
1:55.51Y
1:57.28Y
1:58.44Y
1:58.71Y

2:32.81
2:25.01
2:22.46
2:20.69
2:19.80
2:20.09
2:20.72
2:23.77
2:25.05
2:33.97

2:18.54
2:16.80
2:15.19
2:13.26
2:09.70
2:12.03
2:13.79
2:16.01
2:17.93
2:19.71

2:18.38
2:16.60
2:14.56
2:13.21
2:07.91
2:11.87
2:13.78
2:15.88
2:17.34
2:19.38

2:18.16
2:16.31
2:14.40
2:12.15
2:07.24
2:11.12
2:13.32

2:16.95
2:18.62
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423 W 100 LC Meter F . Heat 6 0of 10 Prelims
omen eter Freestyle 0 Carson, Francie H 17 RAYS-GA 58.35
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Balbuena, Kirschtine O 20 UNA-FL 58.30
He?]t 10f10 Prelims 2 Williams, Kaylee M 18 KYA-KY 58.29
- i 3 Weakley, Regan G 20 UNAT!-SE 58.25
1 Fa'amausili, Gabi A 21 ABSC-GA NT
. 4 Steckiel, Emma] 19 UNAT!-SE 58.17
2 Waldrep, Ellie G 18 BAY-SE 53.98Y
5 Rodriguez, Kelly M 21 KYA-KY 58.22
3 Pelka, IzaN 21 TULA-LA 51.37Y
X 6 Gholston, Margaret E 19 UNAT!-SE 58.27
4 Switzer, Brooke R 19 BUZZ-GA 50.92Y
7 Norton, Emma G 16 LINS-GA 58.30
5 Horne, Rachael A 18 RAYS-GA 50.93Y
o 8 Voelkerding, Ashley R 21 BAMA-SE 58.30
6 Hendrix, Riley E 19 TULA-LA 51.74Y
i ] 9 Pearl, Vanessa A 21 FLOR-FL 58.35
7 Sakellaris, Arianna 18 BUZZ-GA NT
8 Heat 7 of 10 Prelims
0 Sichterman, Megan ] 22 TENN-SE 58.09
9 1 McNeese, Beth E 20 KYA-KY 57.92
Heat 2of10 Prelims 2 Curry, Peyton N 18 DYNA-GA 57.76
0 Matesa, Bella A 18 BAMA-SE 50.83Y
X 3 Van Brunt, Gaby M 15 GCAT-GA 57.76
1 Harrison, Delaney 17 GOLD-GA 50.64Y
X 4 Burke, Lily ] 18 SA-GA 57.59
2 Vavrinova, Adela X 20 UARK-AR 50.32Y
. . 5 Ward, Trinity M 20 KYA-KY 57.70
3 Dennis, JuliaM 16 SWAT-MS 50.14Y
X X 6 Sathianchokwisan, Fresh 17 BSS-FL 57.76
4 Ungaretti, Natalie A 20 TENN-SE 48.90Y
7 Burroughs, Julia H 17 TNAQ-SE 57.90
5 Sansores, Andrea A 21 UARK-AR 50.00Y
o o 8 McCarty, Eboni F 18 MSA2-SE 58.08
6 Livingston, Olivia M 19 UN-KY 50.15Y
X i 9 McGrath, Megan A 17 BSS-FL 58.10
7 Bacik, Kaitlyn A 19 KYA-KY 50.55Y
8 Ri Annie A 18 TENN-SE 50.73Y Heat 80of10 Prelims
Hmmer Annle : 0 Wright, Brynn C 16 ABF-NE 57.36
9 Davis, Sofie C 19 KYA-KY 50.89Y 1 Luther, Dakota L 21 ABSC-GA 56.73
Heat 30f10 Prelims 2 Gaines, Riley M 21 KYA-KY 56.45
0 Smith, Sydney T 16 MOR-NC 1:03.84
X 3 Felner, Gracie E 19 BAMA-SE 55.81
1 Parker, Sophia F 16 RAYS-GA 1:01.95
4 Meynen, Julie 23 UNAT!-SE 54.44
2 West,KaraN 15 GOLD-GA 1:01.74
. 5 Apostalon, Anika ] 26 USCA-CA 55.20
3 Campbell, Emily M 17 MOR-NC 1:01.12
. . 6 Marsh, Alyssa ] 23 TE-NC 56.24
4 Kozubowski, Caroline C 16 MOR-NC 1:00.68
7 Dressel, Sherridon L 22 GSC-FL 56.50
5 Verlander, Anna G 17 DYNA-GA 1:01.02
. . 8 Samansky, Abby K 19 TENN-SE 57.02
6 Brison, Sophie ] 16 DYNA-GA 1:01.14
. 9 Barr, Savannah L 19 MIA-FG 57.52
7 Crouse, Caroline H 19 MOR-NC 1:01.90
8 Ahn, H hy 16 GSC-FL 1:02.85 Heat 9of10 Prelims
- ranna e 0 Johnson, Gigi L 17 SA-GA 57.23
9 Damron, Allison F 17 SA-GA 1:04.01 1 Melton, Kobie M 20 UARK-AR 56.61
Heat 4of10 Prelims 2 Mack, Katelyn G 20 NCAP-PY 56.36
0 Isakson, Elizabeth S 17 GOLD-GA 1:00.38
3 Weir, Amanda ] 35 SA-GA 55.38
1 Wayner, Alex R 17 GCAT-GA 1:00.28
i 4 Hinds, Natalie A 27 ABSC-GA 54.29
2 Thamm, Claudia M 19 UNAT!-SE 59.95
. 5 Margalis, Melanie A 29 SPA-FL 55.18
3 Jones, Ainsley E 17 DYNA-GA 59.84
. . 6 Scott, Morgan E 20 BAMA-SE 56.08
4 Jardina, Annie F 17 SA-GA 59.67
7 Drumm, Megan P 19 KYA-KY 56.49
5 Maloney, Kyla N 17 DYNA-GA 59.69
X . 8 Gati, Izzy G 21 KYA-KY 56.98
6 Irwin, Caroline A 18 SA-GA 59.87
X 9 Hillis, Gabrielle B 22 FLOR-FL 57.40
7 Choate, Catie G 16 DYNA-GA 59.98
8 Peoples, Olivia G 17 BSS-FL 1:00.30 Heat 100f10 Prelims
eoples, Olivia R 0 Bullock, Addie Rose R 19 RAYS-GA 57.08
9 Bates, Georgia R 17 GSC-FL 1:00.39 1 Barczyk, Jillian G 20 COLA-LA 56.55
Heat 50f10 Prelims 2 Flynn, Lindsay E 18 MSA-NC 56.27
0 Bargeron, Avery G 18 DYNA-GA 59.60
. 3 Parker, Maxine C 18 ABSC-GA 55.23
1 Wheeler, Kaitlynn 20 KYA-KY 59.07
. 4 Walsh, Gretchen C 18 NAC-SE 53.74
2 Luther, Maddie R 20 UN-KY 58.89
5 Smoliga, Olivia M 26 ABSC-GA 54.61
3 Pardus, Elysse A 19 UNAT!-SE 58.42
L . 6 Dupre, Cora A 20 BAMA-SE 56.08
4 Dickinson, Callie G 21 ABSC-GA 58.39
7 Bates, Talia B 20 UNA-FL 56.48
5 Knapp, Sydney E 22 MIA-FG 58.39
. . 8 Gebel, Alex E 22 TENN-SE 56.86
6 Gibbons, Abigail G 18 UNAT!-SE 58.82
. 9 Reinstein, Sloane O 20 PASA-PC 57.39
7 Stephens, Julianna M 19 SA-GA 5891
8 O'Dare, Annie T 20 UNAT!-SE 59.46
9 Case, Ashley C 16 RAYS-GA 59.64




